
 

 

ABS Academy of Science, Technology and 
Management 

J.P.Avenue, Sagarbhanga, Durgapur-713211 
 
 

Fees Structure for 3 Years BCA Course: - (2021-22 Session) 
Total Course Fees- Rs. 1,50,000/-  
Examination, Registration & other Fees related to University (MAKAUT) will be charged separately.  
 
* Fees Breakup:- 

Payment 
Name 

GDPI +1st Semester 
Fees 

2nd 
Semester 

3rd 
Semester 

4th 
Semester 

5th 
Semester 

6th 
Semester 

Payment 
Date 

At the time of 
Admission 

15.12.2021 15.06.2022 15.12.2022 15.06.2023 15.12.2023 

Payment 
Amount 

Rs.  
50,000/- 

Rs. 
20,000/- 

Rs. 
20,000/- 

Rs. 
20,000/- 

Rs. 
20,000/- 

Rs. 
20,000/- 

 
  
****************************************************************************************** 

 
Hostel Fees:- 
Rs. 5,000/- (Hostel Registration Fees- One Time) + Rs. 1,44,000/- ( for 3 Years Fooding & Lodging ) = 
Total Hostel Fees for 3 Years – Rs. 1,49,000/- 
 
* Hostel Fees Breakup:- 

Payment 
Name 

Registration 
Fees + 1st 
Semester 
Fooding & 

Lodging   

2nd 
Semester 
Fooding & 

Lodging   

3rd 
Semester 
Fooding & 

Lodging   

4th 
Semester 
Fooding & 

Lodging   

5th 
Semester 
Fooding & 

Lodging   

6th 
Semester 
Fooding & 

Lodging   

Payment 
Date 

At the time of 
Admission / At 

the time of 
taking Hostel 

Facility  

15.12.2021 15.06.2022 15.12.2022 15.06.2023 15.12.2023 

Payment 
Amount 

24,000+5,000= 
Rs. 29,000/- 

Rs. 
24,000/- 

Rs. 
24,000/- 

Rs. 
24,000/- 

Rs. 
24,000/- 

Rs. 
24,000/- 

 
  



 
 

 Documents required for Admission:- 
 

1. Photocopy of Class 10th Admit Card – 2 copies (Self Attested) 
2. Photocopy of Class 10th Mark-sheet – 2 copies (Self Attested) 
3. Photocopy of Class 12th Admit Card – 2 copies (Self Attested) 
4. Photocopy of Class 12th Mark-sheet – 2 copies (Self Attested) 
5. Photocopy of Domicile Certificate- 2 copies (Self Attested) ( if the Student 

resides outside of West Bengal ) 
6. Photocopy of Caste Certificate- 2 copies (Self Attested)- if applicable 
7. Photocopy of Aadhar Card – 2 copies (Self Attested) 
8. Recent Color Photograph (Passport Size) – 4 copies 

 
 

 Payment Mode:-  
* Cheque in favour of “ABS Academy of Science, Technology and 
Management” 
* Demand Draft in favour of “ABS Academy of Science, Technology and 
Management” 
* NEFT / RTGS 
* Any other online UPI Payment mode like PhonePe, Google Pay, Paytm 
* Cash (if above mentioned Payment System is not possible at the time of depositing Fees) 

 
 

 Our Bank Details are as follows:- 

*BANK DETAILS (ABS ACADEMY OF SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND 
MANAGEMENT)* 

MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 
PAYMENT FOR  

BCA 
 Students 

Name of the 
Payee 

ABS ACADEMY OF SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY 
AND MANAGEMENT 

Address Central Bank of India, Mamra Bazar, Durgapur- 713206, 

Dist- Paschim Bardhaman, West 
Bengal 

Bank Name Central Bank of India 

Bank A/C No. 3027708943 

Bank Branch Mamra Bazar Branch 

IFSC Code CBIN0281251 

MICR Code 713016202 

Branch Code 281251 

 


